MAIL RECEIPT TO UNOFFICIAL OF AND PREPARED BY:

Freedman Anselmo Lindberg LLC 1807 WEST DIEHL ROAD SUITE 333 NAPERVILLE, IL 60563-1890

Beaverton, Oregon 97006

Case No. 11 CH 34096

Doc#: 1230329040 Fee: \$40.00 Eugene "Gene" Moore RHSP Fee:\$10.00

Cook County Recorder of Deeds
Date: 10/29/2012 11:23 AM Pg: 1 of 2

JUDGE Circuit Court - 2054

MEMORA MEMORA	Space for Recorder's Office Only
	•
<u>MEMORA</u>	NDUM OF JUDGMENT
F11060612	OURT OF COOK COUNTY
COUNTY L'EPARTMENT, CHANCERY DIVISION	
HSBC Bank USA, as Trustee for ACE Securities Corp. Home Equity Loan Trust, Series 2007-HE3	
Plaintiff,	CASE NO. 11 CH 34096 Property Address: 6740 West 111th Place,
VS.	Worth, Illinois 60482
Warren Peterson; Kristina Peterson; Unknown Owners and Non-Record Claimants] Calendar
Defendants.	
	'S -
JUDGMENT: [X] RENDERED [] REVIVED ("X" one)
AGAINST:	(C-
WarrenPeterson 6740 West 111th Place, Worth, Illinois 60482	
IN THE AMOUNT OF \$104438.52 DATE	OF JUDGMENT: September 26, 2012
JUDGMENT IN EAVOR OF USBC Bank USA as Trustee for ACE S	Securities Corp. Home Equity Loan Trust, Series 2007-HE3
FAVOR OF: HSBC Bank USA, as Trustee for ACE S P6053-022	Judge Laura Cha-Yu Liu
18700 NW Walker Road #512	Indge Laura

Signed

Dated:

1230329040 Page: 2 of 2

LEGAL DESCRIPTION: UNOFFICIAL COPY

ALL OF LOT 20 AND THE WEST 20 FEET OF LOT 21 IN BLOCK 1 IN WORTHSHIRE, BEING A SUBDIVISION OF PART OF THE NORTH 1/2 OF SECTION 19, TOWNSHIP 37 NORTH, RANGE 13, EAST OF THE THIRD PRINCIPAL MERIDIAN, IN COOK COUNTY, ILLINOIS.

P.I.N.: 24-19-200-025-0000

Property of Cook County Clark's Office